
Békessy Béla Emlékverseny "B" Nõi párbajtõr

Fencers (all, structured order - 37 fencers)
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number name and first name club
46 BARABÁS Teréz AMA-TÕR
4 GYURKÁN Judit BVSC

JUHÁSZ Vera BVSC
10 SZINI Andrea BVSC

BENEA Bianca CSM ORADEA
TUFAN Andrea CSM ORADEA

41 BABINSZKI Dorottya DHSE-PMD
BALOGH Adrien DHSE-PMD
CS. KISS Veronika DHSE-PMD

39 EKLI Flóra DHSE-PMD
FAZEKAS Anna DHSE-PMD
FEDOR Tamara DHSE-PMD
FEKETE Laura DHSE-PMD
GOMBOS Tünde DHSE-PMD
MAJOR Petra DHSE-PMD

44 MOLNÁR Réka DHSE-PMD
9 SÁRKÁNY Barbara DHSE-PMD

SZABÓ Fanni DHSE-PMD
19 VÉRTESI Lili DHSE-PMD

ZÖLD Niki DHSE-PMD
PÉTERFFY Gyöngyvér DVE
KALYDI Eszter ÉRD

1 LAMBERT Regina MTK
KISS Anett NKESE
SOÓS Dóra NKESE
COSTE Teodora SZATMÁRNÉMETI
NAGY Csilla SZATMÁRNÉMETI
PALLAI Amarillisz SZATMÁRNÉMETI
POP Sandra SZATMÁRNÉMETI
TATARAN Amalia SZATMÁRNÉMETI
JUHÁSZ Dorka SZOLNOKI SI
SZABÓ Edina SZOLNOKI SI
KAPÁS Réka UNIVER KTE
KESERÛ Fanni UNIVER KTE
MONGOLD Izabell UNIVER KTE

5 CSOMÓS Flóra VASAS
GYÕZÕ Diána VERESEGYHÁZ
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Békessy Béla Emlékverseny 
Debrecen 2014. 02. 08.-09. 

 
Főbíró: Horváth Attila    DHSE-PMD 
Számítógépes főbíró: Rehák András  
 
Orvos: dr. Zsadáyni Judit 
 
Zsűrik: 
Csomós Flóra VASAS 
Almási Balázs KRVSE 
Fekete Laura DHSE-PMD 
Darabos Flóra DHSE-PMD 
Vértesi Lili  DHSE-PMD 
Babinszki Dorottya DHSE-PMD 
Fazekas Anna DHSE-PMD 
Tardi Ottó  DHSE-PMD 
Serra solt  DHSE-PMD 
Szűcs Gábor  DHSE-PMD 
Nyisztor Sándor DHSE-PMD 
Gombos Tünde DHSE-PMD 
Ekli Flóra  DHSE-PMD 
Adrienn Balogh DHSE-PMD 
Major Petra  DHSE-PMD 
Zavoda Dóra  DHSE-PMD 
Zalai Sarolta  DHSE-PMD 



Békessy Béla Emlékverseny "B" Nõi párbajtõr

Formula of the competition
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37 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
37 fencers
7 poules (2 poules of 6, 5 poules of 5)
Separation by : clubs
37 qualifiers

Round No 2
37 fencers
7 poules (2 poules of 6, 5 poules of 5)
37 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 37 fencers

Direct elimination

Match for third place
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Békessy Béla Emlékverseny "B" Nõi párbajtõr

Poules, round No 1

page 1/2

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

FAZEKAS Anna DHSE-PMD  3  2  V  2  2 0.200 -9 14 5
ZÖLD Niki DHSE-PMD  V  3  V  3  2 0.400 -1 18 4
COSTE Teodora SZATMÁRNÉMETI  V V4  V  4  0 0.600 2 18 3
KESERÛ Fanni UNIVER KTE  3  2  1  2  2 0.000 -15 10 6
LAMBERT Regina MTK  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1
KALYDI Eszter ÉRD  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 13 24 2

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

FEDOR Tamara DHSE-PMD  4  4  2  V 0.250 -1 15 4
MAJOR Petra DHSE-PMD  V  2  2  2 0.250 -8 11 5
TATARAN Amalia SZATMÁRNÉMETI  V  V  V  3 0.750 5 18 2
JUHÁSZ Dorka SZOLNOKI SI  V  V  2  V 0.750 7 17 1
GYURKÁN Judit BVSC  1  V  V  1 0.500 -3 12 3

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

GOMBOS Tünde DHSE-PMD  4  2  2  3  4 0.000 -10 15 6
MOLNÁR Réka DHSE-PMD  V  2  2  4  V 0.400 -5 18 4
POP Sandra SZATMÁRNÉMETI  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 7 23 3
SZABÓ Edina SZOLNOKI SI  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 8 24 1
CSOMÓS Flóra VASAS  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 7 24 2
TUFAN Andrea CSM ORADEA  V  4  3  3  2 0.200 -7 17 5

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

CS. KISS Veronika DHSE-PMD  0  1  4  0 0.000 -15 5 5
SÁRKÁNY Barbara DHSE-PMD  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
GYÕZÕ Diána VERESEGYHÁZ  V  3  4  2 0.250 -2 14 4
NAGY Csilla SZATMÁRNÉMETI  V  3  V  4 0.500 -1 17 3
PÉTERFFY Gyöngyvér DVE  V  3  V  V 0.750 7 18 2

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

SZABÓ Fanni DHSE-PMD  4  1  2  2 0.000 -11 9 5
BABINSZKI Dorottya DHSE-PMD  V  0  3  V 0.500 -5 13 3
BENEA Bianca CSM ORADEA  V  V  3  V 0.750 11 18 2
SZINI Andrea BVSC  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
SOÓS Dóra NKESE  V  4  1  1 0.250 -6 11 4
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Békessy Béla Emlékverseny

Poules, round No 1

page 2/2

Poule No 6
V/M ind. HS rank

VÉRTESI Lili DHSE-PMD  4  V  2  V 0.500 0 16 4
FEKETE Laura DHSE-PMD  V  V  V  3 0.750 6 18 1
KAPÁS Réka UNIVER KTE  3  1  4  2 0.000 -10 10 5
JUHÁSZ Vera BVSC  V  2  V  V 0.750 3 17 2
KISS Anett NKESE  3  V  V  3 0.500 1 16 3

Poule No 7
V/M ind. HS rank

BALOGH Adrien DHSE-PMD  4  3  V  V 0.500 3 17 3
EKLI Flóra DHSE-PMD  V  V  3  V 0.750 7 18 1
BARABÁS Teréz AMA-TÕR  V  1  2  V 0.500 -4 13 4
PALLAI Amarillisz SZATMÁRNÉMETI  4  V  V  V 0.750 6 19 2
MONGOLD Izabell UNIVER KTE  0  1  4  3 0.000 -12 8 5
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Békessy Béla Emlékverseny "B" Nõi párbajtõr

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 37 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS
1 SÁRKÁNY Barbara DHSE-PMD 1.000 11 20
1 SZINI Andrea BVSC 1.000 11 20
3 LAMBERT Regina MTK 1.000 10 25
4 KALYDI Eszter ÉRD 0.800 13 24
5 SZABÓ Edina SZOLNOKI SI 0.800 8 24
6 CSOMÓS Flóra VASAS 0.800 7 24
7 POP Sandra SZATMÁRNÉMETI 0.800 7 23
8 BENEA Bianca CSM ORADEA 0.750 11 18
9 EKLI Flóra DHSE-PMD 0.750 7 18
9 PÉTERFFY Gyöngyvér DVE 0.750 7 18

11 JUHÁSZ Dorka SZOLNOKI SI 0.750 7 17
12 PALLAI Amarillisz SZATMÁRNÉMETI 0.750 6 19
13 FEKETE Laura DHSE-PMD 0.750 6 18
14 TATARAN Amalia SZATMÁRNÉMETI 0.750 5 18
15 JUHÁSZ Vera BVSC 0.750 3 17
16 COSTE Teodora SZATMÁRNÉMETI 0.600 2 18
17 BALOGH Adrien DHSE-PMD 0.500 3 17
18 KISS Anett NKESE 0.500 1 16
19 VÉRTESI Lili DHSE-PMD 0.500 0 16
20 NAGY Csilla SZATMÁRNÉMETI 0.500 -1 17
21 GYURKÁN Judit BVSC 0.500 -3 12
22 BARABÁS Teréz AMA-TÕR 0.500 -4 13
23 BABINSZKI Dorottya DHSE-PMD 0.500 -5 13
24 ZÖLD Niki DHSE-PMD 0.400 -1 18
25 MOLNÁR Réka DHSE-PMD 0.400 -5 18
26 FEDOR Tamara DHSE-PMD 0.250 -1 15
27 GYÕZÕ Diána VERESEGYHÁZ 0.250 -2 14
28 SOÓS Dóra NKESE 0.250 -6 11
29 MAJOR Petra DHSE-PMD 0.250 -8 11
30 TUFAN Andrea CSM ORADEA 0.200 -7 17
31 FAZEKAS Anna DHSE-PMD 0.200 -9 14
32 GOMBOS Tünde DHSE-PMD 0.000 -10 15
33 KAPÁS Réka UNIVER KTE 0.000 -10 10
34 SZABÓ Fanni DHSE-PMD 0.000 -11 9
35 MONGOLD Izabell UNIVER KTE 0.000 -12 8
36 KESERÛ Fanni UNIVER KTE 0.000 -15 10
37 CS. KISS Veronika DHSE-PMD 0.000 -15 5
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Békessy Béla Emlékverseny "B" Nõi párbajtõr

Poules, round No 2

page 1/2

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

SÁRKÁNY Barbara DHSE-PMD  3 V3  2  2 0.250 -8 10 4
MAJOR Petra DHSE-PMD  V  V  0  2 0.500 -2 12 3
SOÓS Dóra NKESE  3  1  3  2 0.000 -9 9 5
TATARAN Amalia SZATMÁRNÉMETI  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
JUHÁSZ Vera BVSC  V  V  V  0 0.750 4 15 2

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

FEKETE Laura DHSE-PMD  V  2  V  1 0.500 0 13 3
TUFAN Andrea CSM ORADEA  2  3  V  1 0.250 -7 11 4
SZINI Andrea BVSC  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
GYÕZÕ Diána VERESEGYHÁZ  1  3  1 V4 0.250 -9 9 5
COSTE Teodora SZATMÁRNÉMETI  V  V  3  3 0.500 5 16 2

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

BALOGH Adrien DHSE-PMD  V  4  4  2 0.250 -4 15 4
FAZEKAS Anna DHSE-PMD  4  1  4  2 0.000 -9 11 5
PALLAI Amarillisz SZATMÁRNÉMETI  V  V  0  4 0.500 -1 14 3
LAMBERT Regina MTK  V  V  V  4 0.750 6 19 2
FEDOR Tamara DHSE-PMD  V  V  V  V 1.000 8 20 1

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

GOMBOS Tünde DHSE-PMD  4  3  3  3 0.000 -7 13 5
MOLNÁR Réka DHSE-PMD  V  2  V  V 0.750 2 17 2
KALYDI Eszter ÉRD  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 20 1
KISS Anett NKESE  V  2  2  V 0.500 -3 14 3
JUHÁSZ Dorka SZOLNOKI SI  V  4  4  4 0.250 -1 17 4

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

ZÖLD Niki DHSE-PMD  2  3  V  4 0.250 -4 14 4
VÉRTESI Lili DHSE-PMD  V  V  V  3 0.750 6 18 2
PÉTERFFY Gyöngyvér DVE  V  3  V  V 0.750 3 18 3
KAPÁS Réka UNIVER KTE  3  2  3  1 0.000 -11 9 5
SZABÓ Edina SZOLNOKI SI  V  V  4  V 0.750 6 19 1
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Békessy Béla Emlékverseny

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 6
V/M ind. HS rank

BABINSZKI Dorottya DHSE-PMD  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 7 22 2
EKLI Flóra DHSE-PMD  1  V  V  2  V 0.600 3 18 3
CS. KISS Veronika DHSE-PMD  2  0  3  4  1 0.000 -15 10 6
SZABÓ Fanni DHSE-PMD  V  2  V  3  V 0.600 2 20 4
CSOMÓS Flóra VASAS  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 24 1
NAGY Csilla SZATMÁRNÉMETI  3  3  V  3  2 0.200 -5 16 5

Poule No 7
V/M ind. HS rank

KESERÛ Fanni UNIVER KTE  3  1  4  2  2 0.000 -13 12 6
MONGOLD Izabell UNIVER KTE  V  4  0  0  1 0.200 -13 10 5
BARABÁS Teréz AMA-TÕR  V  V  V  1  4 0.600 1 20 3
POP Sandra SZATMÁRNÉMETI  V  V  4  4  3 0.400 2 21 4
BENEA Bianca CSM ORADEA  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 12 24 2
GYURKÁN Judit BVSC  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
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Békessy Béla Emlékverseny "B" Nõi párbajtõr

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 37 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS
1 TATARAN Amalia SZATMÁRNÉMETI 1.000 15 20
2 GYURKÁN Judit BVSC 1.000 11 25
3 SZINI Andrea BVSC 1.000 11 20
4 KALYDI Eszter ÉRD 1.000 9 20
5 FEDOR Tamara DHSE-PMD 1.000 8 20
6 BENEA Bianca CSM ORADEA 0.800 12 24
7 CSOMÓS Flóra VASAS 0.800 8 24
8 BABINSZKI Dorottya DHSE-PMD 0.800 7 22
9 LAMBERT Regina MTK 0.750 6 19
9 SZABÓ Edina SZOLNOKI SI 0.750 6 19

11 VÉRTESI Lili DHSE-PMD 0.750 6 18
12 JUHÁSZ Vera BVSC 0.750 4 15
13 PÉTERFFY Gyöngyvér DVE 0.750 3 18
14 MOLNÁR Réka DHSE-PMD 0.750 2 17
15 EKLI Flóra DHSE-PMD 0.600 3 18
16 SZABÓ Fanni DHSE-PMD 0.600 2 20
17 BARABÁS Teréz AMA-TÕR 0.600 1 20
18 COSTE Teodora SZATMÁRNÉMETI 0.500 5 16
19 FEKETE Laura DHSE-PMD 0.500 0 13
20 PALLAI Amarillisz SZATMÁRNÉMETI 0.500 -1 14
21 MAJOR Petra DHSE-PMD 0.500 -2 12
22 KISS Anett NKESE 0.500 -3 14
23 POP Sandra SZATMÁRNÉMETI 0.400 2 21
24 JUHÁSZ Dorka SZOLNOKI SI 0.250 -1 17
25 BALOGH Adrien DHSE-PMD 0.250 -4 15
26 ZÖLD Niki DHSE-PMD 0.250 -4 14
27 TUFAN Andrea CSM ORADEA 0.250 -7 11
28 SÁRKÁNY Barbara DHSE-PMD 0.250 -8 10
29 GYÕZÕ Diána VERESEGYHÁZ 0.250 -9 9
30 NAGY Csilla SZATMÁRNÉMETI 0.200 -5 16
31 MONGOLD Izabell UNIVER KTE 0.200 -13 10
32 GOMBOS Tünde DHSE-PMD 0.000 -7 13
33 FAZEKAS Anna DHSE-PMD 0.000 -9 11
34 SOÓS Dóra NKESE 0.000 -9 9
35 KAPÁS Réka UNIVER KTE 0.000 -11 9
36 KESERÛ Fanni UNIVER KTE 0.000 -13 12
37 CS. KISS Veronika DHSE-PMD 0.000 -15 10
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Békessy Béla Emlékverseny "B" Nõi párbajtõr

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 37 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS
1 SZINI Andrea BVSC 1.000 22 40
2 KALYDI Eszter ÉRD 0.889 22 44
3 LAMBERT Regina MTK 0.889 16 44
4 TATARAN Amalia SZATMÁRNÉMETI 0.875 20 38
5 CSOMÓS Flóra VASAS 0.800 15 48
6 BENEA Bianca CSM ORADEA 0.778 23 42
7 SZABÓ Edina SZOLNOKI SI 0.778 14 43
8 GYURKÁN Judit BVSC 0.778 8 37
9 PÉTERFFY Gyöngyvér DVE 0.750 10 36

10 JUHÁSZ Vera BVSC 0.750 7 32
11 EKLI Flóra DHSE-PMD 0.667 10 36
12 BABINSZKI Dorottya DHSE-PMD 0.667 2 35
13 FEDOR Tamara DHSE-PMD 0.625 7 35
14 VÉRTESI Lili DHSE-PMD 0.625 6 34
15 FEKETE Laura DHSE-PMD 0.625 6 31
16 PALLAI Amarillisz SZATMÁRNÉMETI 0.625 5 33
17 SÁRKÁNY Barbara DHSE-PMD 0.625 3 30
18 POP Sandra SZATMÁRNÉMETI 0.600 9 44
19 COSTE Teodora SZATMÁRNÉMETI 0.556 7 34
20 MOLNÁR Réka DHSE-PMD 0.556 -3 35
21 BARABÁS Teréz AMA-TÕR 0.556 -3 33
22 JUHÁSZ Dorka SZOLNOKI SI 0.500 6 34
23 KISS Anett NKESE 0.500 -2 30
24 BALOGH Adrien DHSE-PMD 0.375 -1 32
25 MAJOR Petra DHSE-PMD 0.375 -10 23
26 ZÖLD Niki DHSE-PMD 0.333 -5 32
27 NAGY Csilla SZATMÁRNÉMETI 0.333 -6 33
28 SZABÓ Fanni DHSE-PMD 0.333 -9 29
29 GYÕZÕ Diána VERESEGYHÁZ 0.250 -11 23
30 TUFAN Andrea CSM ORADEA 0.222 -14 28
31 SOÓS Dóra NKESE 0.125 -15 20
32 FAZEKAS Anna DHSE-PMD 0.111 -18 25
33 MONGOLD Izabell UNIVER KTE 0.111 -25 18
34 GOMBOS Tünde DHSE-PMD 0.000 -17 28
35 KAPÁS Réka UNIVER KTE 0.000 -21 19
36 KESERÛ Fanni UNIVER KTE 0.000 -28 22
37 CS. KISS Veronika DHSE-PMD 0.000 -30 15
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Békessy Béla Emlékverseny "B" Nõi párbajtõr page 1/2

1 SZINI Andrea BVSC

Tableau of 64

64 ---------

33 MONGOLD Izabell UNIVER KTE

32 FAZEKAS Anna DHSE-PMD    15/14
17 SÁRKÁNY Barbara DHSE-PMD

48 ---------

49 ---------

16 PALLAI Amarillisz SZATMÁRNÉMETI

9 PÉTERFFY Gyöngyvér DVE

56 ---------

41 ---------

24 BALOGH Adrien DHSE-PMD

25 MAJOR Petra DHSE-PMD

40 ---------

57 ---------

8 GYURKÁN Judit BVSC

5 CSOMÓS Flóra VASAS

60 ---------

37 CS. KISS Veronika DHSE-PMD

28 SZABÓ Fanni DHSE-PMD    15/11
21 BARABÁS Teréz AMA-TÕR

44 ---------

53 ---------

12 BABINSZKI Dorottya DHSE-PMD

13 FEDOR Tamara DHSE-PMD

52 ---------

45 ---------

20 MOLNÁR Réka DHSE-PMD

29 GYÕZÕ Diána VERESEGYHÁZ

36 KESERÛ Fanni UNIVER KTE    15/6
61 ---------

4 TATARAN Amalia SZATMÁRNÉMETI

SZINI Andrea

Tableau of 32

FAZEKAS Anna    15/10

SÁRKÁNY Barbara

PALLAI Amarillisz    15/9

PÉTERFFY Gyöngyvér

BALOGH Adrien    15/14

MAJOR Petra

GYURKÁN Judit    14/7

CSOMÓS Flóra

SZABÓ Fanni    15/6

BARABÁS Teréz

BABINSZKI Dorottya    15/10

FEDOR Tamara

MOLNÁR Réka    15/6

GYÕZÕ Diána

TATARAN Amalia    15/2

SZINI Andrea

Tableau of 16

SÁRKÁNY Barbara

   15/9

PÉTERFFY Gyöngyvér

GYURKÁN Judit

   13/9

CSOMÓS Flóra

BABINSZKI Dorottya

   15/12

FEDOR Tamara

TATARAN Amalia

   15/8

SÁRKÁNY Barbara

Tableau of 8

GYURKÁN Judit

   15/9

CSOMÓS Flóra

TATARAN Amalia

   15/13

GYURKÁN Judit

Semi-finals

CSOMÓS Flóra
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3 LAMBERT Regina MTK

Tableau of 64

62 ---------

35 KAPÁS Réka UNIVER KTE

30 TUFAN Andrea CSM ORADEA    15/4
19 COSTE Teodora SZATMÁRNÉMETI

46 ---------

51 ---------

14 VÉRTESI Lili DHSE-PMD

11 EKLI Flóra DHSE-PMD

54 ---------

43 ---------

22 JUHÁSZ Dorka SZOLNOKI SI

27 NAGY Csilla SZATMÁRNÉMETI

38 ---------

59 ---------

6 BENEA Bianca CSM ORADEA

7 SZABÓ Edina SZOLNOKI SI

58 ---------

39 ---------

26 ZÖLD Niki DHSE-PMD

23 KISS Anett NKESE

42 ---------

55 ---------

10 JUHÁSZ Vera BVSC

15 FEKETE Laura DHSE-PMD

50 ---------

47 ---------

18 POP Sandra SZATMÁRNÉMETI

31 SOÓS Dóra NKESE

34 GOMBOS Tünde DHSE-PMD    15/11
63 ---------

2 KALYDI Eszter ÉRD

LAMBERT Regina

Tableau of 32

TUFAN Andrea    15/14

COSTE Teodora

VÉRTESI Lili    15/13

EKLI Flóra

JUHÁSZ Dorka    15/10

NAGY Csilla

BENEA Bianca    14/5

SZABÓ Edina

ZÖLD Niki    15/12

KISS Anett

JUHÁSZ Vera    15/11

FEKETE Laura

POP Sandra    13/12

GOMBOS Tünde

KALYDI Eszter    15/11

LAMBERT Regina

Tableau of 16

COSTE Teodora

   15/14

JUHÁSZ Dorka

BENEA Bianca

   15/10

SZABÓ Edina

JUHÁSZ Vera

   15/8

POP Sandra

KALYDI Eszter

   15/11

COSTE Teodora

Tableau of 8

BENEA Bianca

   15/10

SZABÓ Edina

KALYDI Eszter

   11/10

BENEA Bianca

Semi-finals

SZABÓ Edina
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1 SZINI Andrea BVSC

Tableau of 16

16 SÁRKÁNY Barbara DHSE-PMD    15/9

9 PÉTERFFY Gyöngyvér DVE

8 GYURKÁN Judit BVSC    13/9

5 CSOMÓS Flóra VASAS

12 BABINSZKI Dorottya DHSE-PMD    15/12

13 FEDOR Tamara DHSE-PMD

4 TATARAN Amalia SZATMÁRNÉMETI    15/8

3 LAMBERT Regina MTK

14 COSTE Teodora SZATMÁRNÉMETI    15/14

11 JUHÁSZ Dorka SZOLNOKI SI

6 BENEA Bianca CSM ORADEA    15/10

7 SZABÓ Edina SZOLNOKI SI

10 JUHÁSZ Vera BVSC    15/8

15 POP Sandra SZATMÁRNÉMETI

2 KALYDI Eszter ÉRD    15/11

SÁRKÁNY Barbara

Tableau of 8

GYURKÁN Judit
   15/9

CSOMÓS Flóra

TATARAN Amalia
   15/13

COSTE Teodora

BENEA Bianca
   15/10

SZABÓ Edina

KALYDI Eszter
   11/10

GYURKÁN Judit

Semi-finals

CSOMÓS Flóra

   15/11

BENEA Bianca

SZABÓ Edina

   15/10

CSOMÓS Flóra

Final

BENEA Bianca

   15/13
BENEA Bianca

GYURKÁN Judit

Third place

SZABÓ Edina    15/13
GYURKÁN Judit



Békessy Béla Emlékverseny "B" Nõi párbajtõr

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 37 fencers)
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rank name and first name club
1 BENEA Bianca CSM ORADEA
2 CSOMÓS Flóra VASAS
3 GYURKÁN Judit BVSC
4 SZABÓ Edina SZOLNOKI SI
5 KALYDI Eszter ÉRD
6 TATARAN Amalia SZATMÁRNÉMETI
7 SÁRKÁNY Barbara DHSE-PMD
8 COSTE Teodora SZATMÁRNÉMETI
9 SZINI Andrea BVSC

10 LAMBERT Regina MTK
11 PÉTERFFY Gyöngyvér DVE
12 JUHÁSZ Vera BVSC
13 BABINSZKI Dorottya DHSE-PMD
14 FEDOR Tamara DHSE-PMD
15 POP Sandra SZATMÁRNÉMETI
16 JUHÁSZ Dorka SZOLNOKI SI
17 EKLI Flóra DHSE-PMD
18 VÉRTESI Lili DHSE-PMD
19 FEKETE Laura DHSE-PMD
20 PALLAI Amarillisz SZATMÁRNÉMETI
21 MOLNÁR Réka DHSE-PMD
22 BARABÁS Teréz AMA-TÕR
23 KISS Anett NKESE
24 BALOGH Adrien DHSE-PMD
25 MAJOR Petra DHSE-PMD
26 ZÖLD Niki DHSE-PMD
27 NAGY Csilla SZATMÁRNÉMETI
28 SZABÓ Fanni DHSE-PMD
29 GYÕZÕ Diána VERESEGYHÁZ
30 TUFAN Andrea CSM ORADEA
31 FAZEKAS Anna DHSE-PMD
32 GOMBOS Tünde DHSE-PMD
33 SOÓS Dóra NKESE
34 MONGOLD Izabell UNIVER KTE
35 KAPÁS Réka UNIVER KTE
36 KESERÛ Fanni UNIVER KTE
37 CS. KISS Veronika DHSE-PMD
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